Government Vidarbha Institute of Science and Humanities,Amravati
(An Autonomous Institute of Govt. of Maharashtra 25-26)
First Merit List
B.A./ B.Sc. (Three or Four Year Honours Degree Programme According to NEP)
Secure your admission before 02/06/2025 upto 4.00 pm.

.

JTX97697 GAURI GAJANAN SONUNE Female | NT-D 91.50
2 [U066296 KRISHNA PRABHAKAR BAGDE Female |NT-B 91.33
3 OPH47083 KAJAL ANAND YADAV Female OBC 91.33
4 FSM77879 DEVESH DAYARAMIJI SOMNATHE Male OBC 88.67
5 DGI64992 SANIYA RAMESH THOKE Female | SC 88.67
6 SAW77273 SHIMPAL DINESH RATHOD Female Xi(NT— 88.33
7 UOKS87385 SUBODH FE DSK Male NT-D 87.00
8 EHE60055 SHREYA PRAMOD PETKAR Female OBC 85.33

9 AGW27633 PUNAM KISHOR WAGH Female  OBC 84.67




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

HYD95248

TRES58014

TRR61760

WNT36275

IYF51058

HYL76948

AIK25595

DAF88341

POT66482

MMU25213

ACA23668

VIW30478

BBA73355

LLL85432

UEV91825

AKSHAY DILIP KITUKALE

FRUTI DINESH RATHOD

MAYURI RAJENDRA THOMBRE

AALIYA KAUSAR SYED SHAHEZAD

APEKSHA SUBHASH WASNIK

NIKITA MUKESH KUMAWAT

CHETAN MILIND ATHWALE

SAMYAK VINOD NIKUSE

SWAPNIL VISHNU PATIL

PARTH MADHUKAR RANE

PUNAM AJAY PAWAR

VANSHIKA AMOL BHELKAR

SHRUTI SHARAD WANKHEDE

NISHA VISARAT KUSHWAHA

SUJAL SHANKAR MESHRAM

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

OBC

VI(NT-

OBC

OPEN

SC

OPEN

SC

SC

SC

SEBC

NT-B

OBC

NT-B

OBC

ST

84.33

84.17

83.83

83.67

83.33

83.33

83.17

83.17

83.00

82.67

82.33

82.33

82.17

81.83

81.67




25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

TOV70380

COT62324

LIA64364

DQN29738

XQE68457

LTG29682

LAB34094

MMT31648

NVS72529

GJZ76486

VOE27604

TZP63940

RDG62552

CVA70649

AIT28744

VEDANT MOHANRAO GHONGADE

SAKSHI PRAMOD SHELOKAR

ISHALI VINOD DEVKE

UTKARSH SHALIK BIRANGANE

BHAVESH RAJESH BORKUTE

SAMIKSHA SHIVA RAUT

PRACHI SANDIP GHOSALE

DIVYANI CHANDRASHEKHAR SHENDE

SHIVANI BHUJANG WAGH

NEHA DHARMENDRA RANGWANI

ROSHAN RAMNATH SELUKAR

ROSHAN RAMNATH SELUKAR

ANJALI NANDU NITANAWARE

VEDANT JAGANNATH MUNDHE

ARJUN BHAGWANRAO BOMBALE

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

ST

SC

OBC

OPEN

NT-B

NT-B

SC

NT-D

ST

80.67

80.67

80.50

80.17

79.83

79.17

78.60

78.33

78.17

78.17

77.83

77.83

77.83

77.83

77.83




40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

GIZ23191

JSM62025

EIE19842

1ZQ79070

KQP31606

EANS57742

PMJ47047

WVCI12180

NSB82382

SQK79599

GJC18050

RFU77689

IYY95322

OSP90351

WML70372

PURVA SANJU VIJAYKAR

SHRAVANI PRALHADRAO KACHARE

PURVA SANJU VIJAYKAR

NANDINI BHAGWAT DHUREKAR

RAJNANDINI SAMADHAN RATHOD

ISHIKA AKASH SARWAN

HIMMAT GAJANAN NATKAR

TRUPTI SANTOSH KAWALE

NABIYA SAHER SAHER

AKANSHA GAJANAN KOMBE

KAPIL RANUDHAN BHAGAT

DIKSHA SADANAND GULADE

SIMRAN AJAY BHANDARI

KANISHKA VILASRAO KADOO

SUPRIYA YOGENDRA BHAGAT

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

SC

NT-C

SC

OBC

VI(NT-

SC

ST

OBC

EWS

ST

SC

SC

OPEN

OBC

SC

77.50

77.50

77.50

76.67

76.17

76.00

75.83

75.83

75.67

75.50

75.00

74.67

74.67

74.50

74.33




55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

SCF12052

GTW82520

SUN91311

JHO26782

HEX79796

TCM63938

RV0O84481

VPX54134

YHD33592

QGE21756

KEY90533

CPL45148

FRR98659

SAW11956

HQL36020

SHAIKH REHAN ABDUL SATTAR SHAIKH

RUTURAJ SHARAD BHAKARE

SWARAJ SHIRISH POTEY

ACHAL SUNIL DESHMUKH

OM GOPALRAO NERKAR

RENUKA DILIP KHANDARE

NANDANI SANJAY WANKHADE

SANIKA KISHOR BIJEWAR

MUNIHIB AHMAD KHAN MOIN AHMAD KHAN KHAN

VEDIKA NARESHRAO GAWNER

KARAN DULSING RATHOD

TANVI ASHOK NIKHAR

PRASANNA VILAS DANDGE

PIYUSH SUNIL VAIDYA

MANISHA NARAYANDAS VARMA

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

OBC

OBC

OBC

OPEN

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

OPEN

NT-C

VI(NT-

OPEN

SC

OBC

SC

74.33

74.33

74.33

73.50

73.33

73.00

72.83

72.83

72.67

72.67

72.67

72.33

72.17

71.67

71.67




70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

URB71839

KXE&81020

PDE21718

0GI21061

IER71303

ISC99283

DKNO92706

SRC37619

WGB69061

VFL48076

BTG19979

GST98086

RCR95098

YFH46419

ZPS51605

AYESHA SIDDIQUA AYYAZ KHAN

OMKAR RANGRAO KHARATE

SAMEER SHAUKAT ALEE

MOHAMMAD SAAD ABDUL AHESAN

KARAN DEVANAND NATKAR

BHUMIKA SACHIN YAWALKAR

PRATIKSHA VITTHAL BANSODE

MAYUR MUKESH JAWANJAL

CHAITALI PRAKASH GANORKAR

EKTA SANJAY POTFODE

SAKSHI PURUSHOTTAMRAO UKE

SHAHBAZ PARVEJ ABDUL JAUR

TAMSILA SARVAT GHAYASUDDIN SHAIKH

PRERANA SHARADRAO DESHMUKH

GUDIYA KAILASH NAKWAL

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

OPEN

ST

OPEN

OPEN

ST

OBC

NT-C

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

SC

71.67

71.17

71.17

70.67

70.67

70.33

70.33

70.17

70.17

70.17

70.17

69.69

69.67

69.50

69.33




85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

SIY28190

VIA75652

IGY19610

EHKA40705

SO076627

HHU77007

BCG42573

XOW35734

LEC91106

NWO52968

EVM52623

VMI55303

LDE24477

UQL64371

DLA51669

SAMIKSHA SANJAY IRPATE

PRANAV RAJENDRA GAWANDE

KUNAL KISHOR RATHOD

ATAUR REHMAN ATIQUR REHMAN

ADITYA MANOJ PAWAR

SAHIL BHASHKARRAO DURGWAR

SHUBHNGI DEVIDAS THAKARE

ISHWARI KAILASH WANKHEDE

RIYA SUNIL MAVASKAR

AJINKYA SANTOSH PUNDKAR

NISHA CHANDAN WANKHADE

KIRAN VIJAY KAPADE

KHUSHNUMA AMREEN ABDUL HARUN

SAKSHI ANIL SHENDE

TANSHRI PRAMOD GIRNALE

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

ST

OBC

VI(NT-

OPEN

ST

OBC

ST

SC

ST

OBC

SC

NT-C

EWS

NT-B

OBC

69.33

69.33

69.33

68.83

68.67

68.67

68.50

68.33

68.33

68.17

68.17

68.00

67.83

67.67

67.33




100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

RNR34189

PFUS55397

BHMS52032

ONE32862

XPW63643

NJO31747

WJIVE88270

FON11770

PRP29102

CKS83442

PXE33481

YPO13716

ZEL28998

SET95015

RDD37729

ZEBA NAAZ DILAWAR KHAN

SHITAL VISHNU CHULPAR

AARTI VIJAY WANKHADE

SNEHA PRABHAKAR HATEKAR

PAYAL JOSEPH RAKSHE

NIKITA RAJU ADE

NARAYANY A MOKADAM

SANSKRUTI PRAVIN MALDHURE

HASHIM MIRZA NIZAM MIRZA

NUPUR SANTOSH KAWALE

BHUMIKA RAMDAS BHILAVEKAR

PRANALI VINOD MOREY

SAMADHAN UDEBHAN SONTAKKE

PRAVIN DIPAK DAWALE

NANDINI DHANSING GHASALE

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

OPEN

ST

SC

OBC

SC

VI(NT-

OBC

OBC

OPEN

OBC

ST

OBC

ST

ST

ST

67.17

67.17

67.17

66.50

66.50

66.33

66.33

65.50

65.17

65.17

65.17

64.83

64.83

64.83

64.67




115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

KSQ76055

TFX32683

AAAT6306

VFA16225

ZNU52036

KOL32575

TEF12005

TUT84605

UAY 57428

BWH56049

RLJ33736

LZQ34279

HGO88433

TOY83575

MXK83541

KHAN TASBIHA BISMILLAH KHAN

TANVI SHYAM INGALE

NANDINI DILIP KALE

UJWAL GAJANAN POLADE

ZUNAIRA FARHAT MOHAMMAD SARFRAZ ANSARI

KARTIK RAMESH SAKORE

MOHAMMAD AFZAL ABDUL SAMAD

RUSHIKESH BALU UGHADE

SHIVANI SUDHIR KHASARE

DHANASHREE SANJAY RAJOTE

MAHEK RAJBHAN KUSHWAHA

LAIBA ANAM MOHAMMAD IRFAN

ROSHNI HARIBHAU HAGE

ADITYA KISHOR GEDAM

GAURI SANDIP HIMANE

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

OPEN

SC

OBC

OBC

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

NT-C

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC

OBC

OBC

64.67

64.50

64.50

64.50

64.33

64.33

64.33

64.33

64.17

64.00

64.00

63.67

63.50

63.33

63.33




130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

HMY 54288

OXE30055

EDO73124

MKO47660

JAF57568

LAI20258

ELC36087

ZUQ79583

DJA28314

BKA81775

DXS15052

GXB97004

TIQ75904

WPC76989

WNB71281

PRADHUM PREMLAL KASDEKAR

VISHAL CHHOTELAL JAMUNKAR

SANGEETA BABULAL KUSHWAHA

SHOYAB RAZA ABDUL REHAN SHAIKH

AMAN SHARADRAO UMEKAR

ADITYA AATISHSINGH PARIHAR

RENU VIJAY JAWARKAR

IBRAHIMUDDIN SAGIRUDDIN MULLA

VAISHNAVI GANESH TARAFE

SWARUP NITIN BARVE

MRUNAL UMESH SIRSAWANDE

KARIYA SAMROZ SHAFAKAT ALT ALI

UMAMA SHAFI MOHAMMAD AZEEM

SAVIDHAN ISHWARDAS KHADSE

ARVIND TULSHIDAS DAWALE

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

ST

OPEN

ST

OBC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

SC

ST

63.00

62.50

62.33

62.33

62.17

62.17

61.83

61.67

61.67

61.50

61.33

61.33

61.17

61.00

60.83




145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

MAN23830

GFX38492

QSQ51194

SFS66805

TAT97344

OJF93097

XGS74614

YXF80690

TJU66501

QKK42839

KHK45528

UCH26791

WKR57011

11C47294

XRU69350

KHUSHI BHOJRAJ INGALE

SANSKRUTI ASHOK MONDHE

ROSHANI MORESHWAR RATHOD

VISHAL PRADIP TAPASE

PURVA PRAMOD SIRSAT

VIVEK GAJANAN CHULE

KANAK YOGENDRA DESHMUKH

SNEHAL SANTOSH RAUT

NAYAN RAMESH DHURVE

ABHUIT AVDHUTRAO WANKHADE

ABHIIT AVDHUTRAO WANKHADE

SHIFA ISMAIL KHAN

ADITYA SANTOSH PARDHI

VANSH SURENDRA BHULE

NAITIK PRAVIN CHARPE

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

OBC

OBC

NT-B

NT-B

SC

NT-C

OBC

SBC

ST

SC

SC

OPEN

ST

OBC

OBC

60.83

60.67

60.50

60.33

60.33

60.17

60.17

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00




160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

GVK54980

CYY73475

00053406

NRY47370

ZWQ97852

TNP64361

PNY 62582

OCM28345

FYR14961

OuUI30670

DJM89712

EQV40701

EJC17180

YVI58641

ESHI17088

KOMAL SANJAY KHANDARE

ADITI HUKUMCHAND WADE

ANANYA VITTHAL SHELKE

ARMAN KHAN ASLAM KHAN

ARMAN KHAN ASLAM KHAN

AZLEFA TASKEEN ABDUL MABOOD

ASHVIN CHANDAN GAJAM

SIBGAH FATEMA MOHD RAFIQUE

DEVESH JIWANRAO KHAIRKAR

ANSHIKA HEMANT MISHRA

PURVA VINOD THAKARE

ANUSHREE AMOL DHOBALE

SAMIKSHA SHRIKRUSHNA GAWAI

SHWETA GUNWANT WAYDHANE

SUJAL RAMESH JAWANJAL

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

SC

OBC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

ST

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OBC

OBC

SC

SBC

SC

59.67

59.17

59.17

59.00

59.00

58.83

58.83

58.83

58.67

58.50

58.33

58.17

58.00

58.00

58.00




175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

VKB78350

AQD31220

PJW20072

KTI57154

AOL91133

EAG79914

FXK63454

ASM12333

LGA79209

ALES55358

OUW56619

PLD50451

GJJ82247

WTC70427

NXC59033

ROSHAN KISHOR MALOKAR

VAISHNAVI GAJANAN NIMBEKAR

VIDYA JAYPRASAD AKHANDE

ASHWINI PAWAN INGALE

PRATIDNYA SUNIL BHUSUM

HARSHAL GANESH BHUJADE

RAJESH CHIRONJILAL PATORKAR

ABDUL SHABBIR ABDUL SHAFEEQUE

BHUMI AJAY LAHANE

SHRAVANI VIJAVRAO KONDE

BHUMI AJAY LAHANE

RAM SHANKAR RAUT

SAKSHI SUNIL KHANDARE

TANVI PRAMOD HAMBARDE

VIVEK ANIL RATHOD

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

OBC

OBC

ST

OBC

ST

ST

ST

OPEN

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

VI(NT-

57.83

57.83

57.67

57.67

57.67

57.33

57.33

57.00

56.83

56.83

56.83

56.67

56.67

56.50

56.50




190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

PIC39112

KMH73901

EFN42170

KHES51406

SCD88998

PKS19212

PKQ24960

EVQ66576

BFK58542

PRC20094

KACS55478

VDV73969

CPL92420

THC66891

MVH30441

MOHAMMAD AFFAN ABDUL KHALEEL

QAZI MOHAMMAD FAIZULLAH QAZI MOHAMMAD

ZAFARULLAH

SHREYASH GAJANAN LAD

KHUSHI RAMU WANKHADE

KRANTI MANOJ PARALE

ASMA FIRDOUS ZAFAR SHAH

BHAGYASHREE BALASAHEB GAWAI

ISHWARI DILIP NAWARE

CHAITALI NANDKISHOR RAUT

AVANTIKA ATUL GIRI

NAYAN NARENDRA JAMBHULKAR

VEDANT MANIKRAO YEOLE

ARYAN KHAN IMRAN KHAN

UMAIR BAIG ZUBER BAIG

AHAMAD FARAZ KAZI ABDUL JAMIL

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

OBC

OPEN

OBC

SC

NT-B

OBC

SC

NT-C

OBC

NT-B

SC

NT-B

EWS

OPEN

EWS

56.50

56.50

56.33

56.33

56.33

56.17

56.17

56.00

55.83

55.83

55.50

55.17

55.17

55.17

55.17




205

206

YVM59427

YFC49792

AYESHA SADAF ABDUL SATTAR SHAIKH

BHAGYASHRI NANDKUMAR VAIRALE

Female | OBC

Female | OBC

55.17

55.00




